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LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM CATTANEO PAOLA 1 272

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM SPREAFICO ANNA 2 245

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM BRAMBILLA SARA 3 113

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM VILLA FEDERICA 4 110

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM RIVA AURA MARIA BEATRICE 5 R 90

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM MAURI GIULIA 6 R 80

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM MELESI VERONICA 7 R 74

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM TRAPOLINO MARCELLA 8 68

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM MAGNI LETIZIA 9 66,50

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM BERSANETTI LAURA 10 R 57

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM ROCCA JESSICA 11 56,50

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM VEGETTI SARA 12 R 56

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM RIVA ELEONORA 13 R 52

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM GAFFURI MARTA 14 R 50

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM NOSEDA ILEANA 15 R 46

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM TONINI ALESSANDRO 16 R 44

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM ARLATI FABIO 17 R 36

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM MAURI GIULIA 18 R 30

LC LCIC81700P A022 2 MM VILLA MARCO 19 R 20
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